For more info contact: John Spink - john.spink@pelican-eng.co.uk

Part Number

N2151010013
N2152010147
N2252290113
N2252606026
N2252606028
N2252606033
N2254320030
N2254350022
N2255030039
N2255030061
N2255200051
N2259020005
n2305600006
n2309996005
N2325620010
N2413120022
N2437010067
n2439990031

N2439996020
N2461136002
N2471019103
N2501100013
n2508206010
n2509990129
n2509990131

n2509990176
n2509990176
n2509990176
n2509990176
n2509996037
n2509996054
N2521026002
N2521160005
N2612700013
N2626410027
N2637306011
N2637306016
N2639990004
N2674040003
N2900000084
N2900000261
N2900000501
n2900000701

n2900000702
N2900000704
N2900006047
N2900006070
N2902010267
n2902010360

Part Description

adapter

exhaust pipe

amber marker LED
flasher and marker lamp
flasher and marker lamp
tail lamp

socket

Exhaust pipe

float switch

key switch

sensor

relay

clutch operating lever
3/2-way valve

pipe connection

U-bolt

shock absorber front sl647/001

torque rod
component kit set
steering column
pump unit
brake drum
brake pad set
pinion shaft
pinion shaft
cartridge nozzle
cartridge nozzle
cartridge nozzle
cartridge nozzle
adjuster set
adjuster set

air drier assy 128792-2
valve

wind deflector
door handle
mirror head
mirror head

jet

supporting arm
cover plate
intermediate panel
adapter
connector
connector
sleeve

handle

lever assembly
cap screw

stud

Stock on hand

RS UL (U (I U U T I (S U U N S T G R U N [ (S U U G G T S T G T |\ JRE U L U (S (S (U S R U O T ' [ (U S U U U N L S N G S I\ N G (N


mailto:john.spink@pelican-eng.co.uk

n2902010361

N2902010368/1

n2902010370
n2902010374
n2902010375
N2906850091
N2906850106
N2907010071
N2907120006
N2913010047
n2917100003
N2930210047
N2930210058
N2930210092
N2934100019
N2934200025
N2953010014
N2958400017
n2960200020
N2960200053
n2963010027
N2963010074
N2963010149
N2963300122
N2963406001
N2963406001
N2963406009
N2963406009
N2963406010
N2966010005
N2966010278
N2966010311
N2966010320
N2968200103
n2974200015
N2974400092
N2974400105
n2974800173
n2981300081

N2981300091
n2981300129
n2981300130
N2981300136
N2981300137
N2981300139
N2981300140
N2981300141
N2981300149
n2981300151

N2981300153
N2981800042
N2981800139
N2981800139
n2981800150

stud

STUD ELBOW M16-10MM
stud

stud

stud

wheel nut indicator
nut

spacer

lock washer

pin

clamping ring
bush

bush

bush

roller bearing (C3896996)
hub (C3037597)
ball joint

sheet metal
weatherstrip
rubber stop
hose

hose

hose

steel tube

hose caoill

hose caoil

hose caoll

hose coill

hose coill
rubber mounting
gasket

gasket

gasket

drive belt
clamp

strap

strap

support bracket
adapter
adapter
connector
connector
connector
connector
connector
connector
connector
connector
connector
connector
adapter

thrust ring
thrust ring
connector

NDN-=2WN

w
o

N =W WO OO0 WO A aaa NN ,CNNAmr i m mmamaaa NN e a ONN R, A A

—_
o



N2981800151
N2981800167
N2989000106
RB101-51280
RC101-53630
RG138-62150
RG718-67280
SUNDRIES
T0430-33610
T0430-38630
zg006670005/1
Z2G010980002
Z2G012210002
Z2G025350007
ZG037110007
Z2G047790005
Z2G048140005
Z2G048230005
Z2G051550007
Z2G051560007
zg055840005/1
Z2G089890007
Z2G094720007
2G126240007
Z2G128350007
1987633005
4101969022
4351609708
4351609712
4371349004
4371359938
6010137113
6010137114
6010137126
6010137219
6012834915
6012835114
6012835115
6012835118
6013201314
6014936422
6014943330
6014944611
6014946780
6014990151
6020990413
6021002555
6021090046
6021420716
6022221818
6022530302
6022531305
6022531306
6028134811

connector

compressed-air coupling

support bracket

FUEL FILTER

KEY,STARTER

FILTER SUCTION

GREASE PLUG

MAN SUNDRY/ CONSUMABLE

AUX PUMP PLATE

GEAR 21

black self tapper

AGGLOMERATOR

COOLANT FILTER

brake cleaner 500ML

ACTUATOR

Rust-Stop Primer White-grey (n
Lacquer Spray matt deep-blk 40
Lacquer Spray satin gl black 4

WIDE ANGLE MIRROR ASSY

KERB MIRROR ASSY

black No plate bolt

HOSE - STRG RES TO PUMP

Bulb "249" 24v 4w MCC BAS9s Side &
STRUT

EPX 85W 140 BULK

cormiflex tube 30,2X1,7X20000-A2
assembly foam DK175ML

polyamide tube 8X1-PA11/12PHLY
polyamide tube 12X1,5-PA11/12PHLY
hose 4X1-PVC2-80-TR

corrugated pipe 8,5X50000-PA6-SW
hex shoulder stud M8X40-8.8-MAN183
hex shoulder stud M8X45X22-8.8-MAN
hex shoulder stud M8X110-8.8-MAN18
hex shoulder stud M10X70-8.8-MAN18
hex bolt M6X25-8.8-MAN183-B1

hex bolt M8X22-8.8-MAN183-B1

hex bolt M8X25-8.8-MAN183-B1

hex bolt M8X35-8.8-MAN183-B1

hex bolt M8X22-8.8-MAN183-B4

hex shoulder stud M14X1,5X130-8.8-
hex shoulder stud M24X2X210-10.9-A
hex shoulder stud M18X1,5X60-10.9-
hex shoulder stud m18x2x80

hex shoulder stud M16X1,5X110-8.8-
cylinder screw M12X1,5X110X90-8.8-
cylinder screw M12X1,5X25-8.8-A3C
cylinder screw M8X20-8.8-MAN183-B4
countersunk screw M12X110-8.8-A3C
cylinder screw M18X1,5X85-10.9-MAN
pan-head screw M6X10-8.8-MAN183-B1
pan-head screw M8X20Z1-8.8-MAN183-
pan-head screw M8X25Z1-8.8-MAN183-
hex lock screw M12X1,5X30-10.9-MAN

~ w »
m(ﬂ;-\-\;[\)m_\_\_\_\_\_\
© ~

R N N
onNn

—_
—_

N
Négl\)\l—\—\mtﬂ—\

N oy N =
AW oo

w
IS

30

ANPANOPPONDNNDN-22DNO

N W N
~N B~ o



6028134821
6028134908
6028134922
6028390013
6028390018
6028490028
6032168309
6032168319
6032210609
6060731414
6071590008
6072104216
6072104216
6072123316
6072133309
6072134314
6072136314
6072190017
6072190024
6072190027
6072234809
6080490027
6080990014
6090890038
6110642111
6110642115
6110642116
6110652220
6110652317
6112290025
6112400303
6112400311
6112400317
6112400317
6112400317
6112410311
6112410314
6112410317
6112410321
6112512003
6112716211
6131690022
6131690025
6131890108
6150130411
6150130412
6150130413
6150130415
6151900307
6151900309
6151900407
6161890008
6240262209
6290200132

hex lock screw M12X1,5X80-10.9-MAN
hex lock screw M14X1,5X20-10.9-MAN
hex lock screw M14X1,5X85-10.9-MAN
hex lock screw M24X2X145B-MK24-10.
hex lock screw M20X2X125B-MK20-10.
hex lock screw M10X60C-MK15-Z1-10.
hex flange bolt M8X45-10.9-MAN183-
hex flange bolt M8X120-10.9-MAN183
external hex round bolt BM8X40-8.8
threaded pin M10X25-14H

grooved oval head collar bolt ST4,
grooved oval head screw C6X30-ST-A
grooved oval head screw C6X30-ST-A
grooved raised head coll.screw D5X
grooved raised head coll.screw D5X
grooved raised head coll.screw D6X
grooved raised head coll.screw D8X
grooved oval head screw 6X30-ST-T3
grooved raised head coll.screw D6X
grooved raised head coll.screw PT-
oval-head self-tapping screw ST6,3
drain plug M33X2-ST-MAN183-B1
drain plug M12X1,5X12-CUZN
FLAT-HEADED GROOVED BOLT M6X14
hexagon nut M5-8-MAN183-B1
hexagon nut M10-8-MAN183-B1
hexagon nut M12-8-MAN183-B1
hexagon nut M20X2-10-A-MAN183-B1
hexagon nut M14X1,5-10-MAN183-B1
hex collar lock nut M16X1,5-22,3-1

hex lock nut AM6-8-MAN183-B1

hex lock nut AM12X1,5-8-MAN183-B1
hex lock nut AM16X1,5-8-MAN183-B1
hex lock nut AM16X1,5-8-MAN183-B1
hex lock nut AM16X1,5-8-MAN183-B1
hex lock nut AM12X1,5-10-MAN183-B1
hex lock nut AM14X1,5-10-MAN183-B1
hex lock nut AM16X1,5-10-MAN183-B1
hex lock nut AM18X2-10-MAN183-B1
hex lock nut M12X1,5-10-MAN183-B1
hexagon nut BM10-04-MAN183-B1
blind rivet nut AM8X26-ST/PA6.6-A3
blind rivet nut AM8X18-ST-P3B

speed nut ST4,8-5-MAN183-B1

washer 8X16X1,6-200HV-MAN183-B1
washer 10X20X2-200HV-MAN183-B1
washer 12X24X2,5-200HV-MAN183-B1
washer 14X28X2,5-200HV-MAN183-B1
washer 6,4X18X1,6-140HV-MAN183-B1
washer 8,4X24X2-140HV-MAN183-B1
washer 6,4X18X1,6-140HV-MAN183-B4
lock washer 8-FST-MAN183-B1
button-head rivet 12X26-CQ15N-SZN/
circlip 55X2,00-ZNPHR5F

- 00 W =N~

341
206
32
108



6290200139
6324990088
6337190101
6361204203
6369590033
6380702102
6438390026
6438390060
6461110335
6540990109
6561900804
6561900812
6562543706
6562790366
6562890207
6563312161
6563312241
6563313274
6563431213
6566310106
6569360692
6569360747
6569362076
6580731412
6671234418
6671234419
6671290022
6677614033
6678400103
6710304114
6782000202
6783790096
7911630051
7911630052
7911630054
7911630055
7911630086
7912010802
7912010803
7912016011
7912020848
7912020849
7912160110
7912160111
7912160160
7912160161
7938100006
7970200885
7970201752
51015106004
51021300032
51022010091
51024106672
51025006235

circlip 68X2,50-ZNPHR5F

taper roller bearing 31313-A

needle sleeve 50X60X59

ball socket B13-A3C

bearing bush GE20

hydraulic-type lube nipple AS8X1
retainer

glider

U-bolt A-M16X1,5-81X335-K

hose pipe 1500 MM

seal A12X18-AL

seal A18X22-AL

gasket 40X68X1,0-AFOE4-M3219-G1
radial shaft seal 72X105X13-FPM
radial shaft seal 100X120X13-NBR
toric seal 23,47X2,62B-NBR3-60
toric seal 18X2B-NBR3-70

toric seal 36 X5B-NBR3-70

toric seal 52X3B-FPM1-70-GN

seal 14,7X22X1,5-ST/FPM1-80

toric seal 13X2N-FPM1-70-GN

toric seal 14X2,5N-FPM1-70-GN

toric seal 45X3N-FPM1-70-GN
narrow v-belt set C-10X1500X2

hose clamp H40-60

hose clamp H50-70

hose clamp

clamp G1-33X15-W1-2

mounting clamp A6

union nut AL12-FLPST-MAN183-B1
drive-in nipple B6

threaded union

plug 5,15-RTBR

sealing ring 0,35-1,0/5,15-BL

plug 4,0-GN

sealing ring 0,75-1,0/4,0-RT

sealing ring 1,0-1,5/3,6-GE

contact bush 2,8-1,0BD-ST-CUSN-AU
contact bush 2,8-2,5BD-ST-CUSN-AU
contact bush 1,5-1,0ST-CUNISI-AU
blade terminal 2,8-1,0/4,1X3,1-CUF
blade terminal 2,8-2,5/4,1X3,1-CUF
cable clip 3,5-1,0ST-CUSN-SN

cable clip 3,5-2,5ST-CUSN-SN

round connector 3,5-1,0ST-CUSN-SN
round connector 3,5-2,5ST-CUSN-SN
fuse 25A-WS

battery GBA1-12V-88AH-K1-WA-TR/GL
battery GBA1-12V-175AH-K2-WA-GF/GL

radial shaft seal 105X130X12RD-ACM
race diameter

crankshaft vibration damper

conrod bearing normal

automotive engine piston without

~oNwamro0ood2aRNJoav a2 o



51025030787
51025030819
51039010298
51039050135
51039050155
51055040087
51057035364
51058400097
51066307024
51069010142
51081500029
51089020212
51091009728
51091009750
51094020184
51101006049
51101006066
51101006071
51101006126
51101009086
51103016159
51103030999
51103040050
51125017277
51254136089
51262019222
51262019222
51274210165
51274210178
51274300007
51549010034
51549010036
51900200418
51900200419
51900300086
51902100013
51904900030
51904900051
51904900070
51904900071
51904900102
51907100371
51917010431
51960010041
51962100087
51963400161
51965010522
51966010575
51968200239
51968200239
51968200326
51974450051
51974450052
51981310160

keystone ring

taper face compression ring
cylinder head gasket asbestos-free
gasket asbestos-free

gasket

engine oil filter element long ver

oil suction line

retainer for oil sump

supporting arm

gasket asbestos-free

check valve

gasket

turbocharger

turbocharger

air intake

injector

injector

nozzle holder combination

injector

injector

pressure pipe neck for

screw

pressure limiter valve

fuel filter with

loom for

starter

starter

temperature sender

pressure sensor common rail

oil pressure sender

gasket

gasket

hex collar bolt M8X100-10.9-MAN183
elongating hex collar bolt M16X1,5
cylinder screw M8X58-GA-WARMFEST
stud M8X25-SD-HOCHWARMFEST
external hex round bolt M10X57-1.7
external hex round bolt M10X50-1.4
external hex round bolt M15X2X259,
external hex round bolt M15X2X198-
external hex round bolt M8X40-1.77
washer 8,4X19X4-C45K

bush 12,5X22X29,8-ST35NBK
rubber cap 7,3X25-7,3-FPM1-60-GN
bush with

hose pipe for

toric seal 144X4-FPM2-70

gasket

ribbed v-belt 8PK1376/28,48

ribbed v-belt 8PK1376/28,48

ribbed v-belt 8PK1548/28,28
profiled clamp 120X16-W1-2
profiled clamp 72X20-W1-2

hose nipple 22-M24X1,5-ST

o
Auown N

= a NI =

-
o

Do m a ma aa aa aa a a NDRWODNDN L, WA A A A

RGN -
_\_\oo.’-bl\)mw'\)-bo

w
o

JEE L (I I G G G0 o R L I ¥



51981500176
51981820008
80996036001
81061300216
81061300217
81066200186
81083040055
81083050028
81111016151
81122100036
81129010044
81152040355
81152040513
81251010024
81251016543
81251110052
81251400139
81252100105
81252256524
81252290794
81253206087
81253206113
81254286474
81254296295
81254296893
81254320119
81254326165
81254330115
81254350101
81254350429
81254350433
81254350575
81254350725
81254350775
81254350906
81254350906
81254350921
81254350963
81254350984
81254350989
81254350999
81254566269
81254566977
81254586241
81254700043
81254750091
81254750107
81254750117
81254750183
81254750231
81255016025
81255030229
81255050919
81255056262

hollow screw M14X1,5X41,5D-9SMNPB2

extension tube

lock nut spanner

intercooler

intercooler

fan cowl

air filter element

cap

parts kit RME-resistant

bayonet cap 80-ML-ST-ZN

seal 78X105X3-NBR2-60

tail pipe

tail pipe

joint

HEADLAMP LEFT SIDE

gasket for

headlamp housing left

warning light 2-pin

tail lamp left

lens

flasher

flasher clear glas

loom 1000MM

loom 3000 MM

connecting cable L=1750

round connector 2,1-1,5-CUSN-SN
adapter tail lights

adapter 2 pin

socket housing H5

connector housing 8-6,3-NF

relay frame 9-2,8-6,3-NF

socket housing 5-pin
connector housing 6-17,6X12,4-2,8-
connector housing 6-29,5X14,9-2,8-
distributor plug 3X2/2,8-PA-SW
distributor plug 3X2/2,8-PA-SW
connector housing 6-2,8-CODE7-NF
connector housing A-2-2,8-/ST-SW
rd. connector sleeve housing 35-pi
round connector housing 35-pin
connector housing 6-2,8-CODE6-NF
loom telephone

loom power take-off

loom accelerator pedal

terminal protection

connector housing 2-13,3X9,5-2,8-N
adapter A-2-CODEA-GR

relay frame 9-2,8-5,8-SW/WS
connector housing C4-32,0-2,5-CODE
relay frame 9-2,8-5,8-SW/SW
ignition starter switch 700 MM
gearbox switch slide

rocker switch

toggle switch mirror heating

e N e T \ G I ' R U U U U S & ) [ N e e T T Y Ut N

—_— —_—
o~ -

T NONPEAPNOO_22 2NN _2 222D 2222 OCQODNN_2AN-2DN



81255056286
81255056848
81255056857
81255090079
81255200203
81255250142
81255250156
81255250277
81258067090
81258087053
81259017070
81259020519
81259020520
81259070300
81259706044
81264820021
81264830018
81264856029
81264866004
81264866006
81268030030
81271016567
81271026127
81271206146
81271206148
81271206148
81271210041
81272026218
81274210109
81281016166
81281040082
81281150010
81291980507
81303059233
81307156123
81307260002
81320500451
81325260039
81325450023
81325450032
81325506012
81325620489
81326410182
81326556115
81326906037
81389020028
81391155110
81413030078
81413030081
81413040055
81416100230
81416100370
81416105484
81416105530

toggle switch engine preheater
switch floodlight

switch |

stalk switch 2 stages

pressure switch 1-10 BAR
rocker switch emergency cutoff swi
switch

warning flasher switch

door control module

electronic control unit EBS5 STAND
bulb J-24V-3W-BA7S

load relay 24V 70A

flame starter relay 24V / 70A
potentiometer

motor

windscreen wash nozzle left
nipple

water pump

hose washer system

hose pipe headlamp cleaning system
glow plug

tachograph SRE REV6.1
revolution counter 1:3

speed sender 2000 MM

speed sender 1300 MM

speed sender 1300 MM

pulse generator KITAS2/25,0MM
baseline unit kph

oil pressure sender 0-5 BAR
MAN radio CC24V

aerial wire 2500MM

covering loudspeaker

power cable 1-WS

clutch pressure plate

clutch master cylinder 19,05X35,5
fluid reservoir

seal

sliding block

latch stop

latch stop

valve block

hose pipe yellow

RETAINING PLATE

shift mechanism ZF

Manual gearbox repair kit WAEHLSEN
gasket

driving flange 122MM

spring shackle threaded

spring shackle unthreaded

bush

bumper end panel right

bumper end panel right

bracket right

trim right

2 AN W 2N PNNN -

-
o

S A N WO ON-_ W2 NN, AN, N a NN PAENA,E AN, AN, a N



81416730065
81416730152
81416736020
81416850061
81416850071
81416850101
81416850116
81417226073
81427106232
81429025335
81432706105
81436010153
81436030071
81437016920
81437016932
81437016973
81437026058
81437026076
81437040041
81437040061
81437040062
81437040081
81437060036
81437220040
81437220070
81437220091
81437400186
81455010154
81455030054
81459500004
81462006210
81464310013
81464336013
81473016060
81504060007
81508030042
81508030042
81512010424
81512252822
81512255844
81512265739
81512505065
81517150411
81521010021
81521066049
81521066049
81521156023
81521169067
81521206083
81521306291
81521306297
81523016213
81611102083
81611400041

end piece

bracket

bracket

trim gloss chrome finish
covering left

trim left, outer

pressure ring right

air spring left rear
5th-wheel coupling repair kit
hand rail

Axle location repair kit
air bellows 4883 N1

air spring base

shock absorber

shock absorber

shock absorber second steering axl
shock absorber

shock absorber

rubber bush

bushing half

rubber bush

bush

rubber bush

bush

slotted bush

slotted bush

bracket shock absorber

wheel mounting bolt M18X1,5X34X72-

hex collar nut B-M22X1,5/30,5-12,0
retaining ring RAL9006

set of seals asbestos-free

horn button MAN logo

steering lock

oil dipstick

bleeder valve AM10X1X21

brake disc 17,5"

brake disc 17,5"

brake line

brake line 16X1,5
brake line 16X1,5

brake line M16x1,5x1323,8
tubular coil 16X1,5

covering

breather adapter

pressure regulating valve 1K WEPI
pressure regulating valve 1K WEPI
quick release valve

relay valve

distributor

foot brake valve

foot brake valve

trailer control valve

molding plastic

rubber stop

SNV RNWN=2 2NN R aPNDNNNa s adNDNW=2 MO

R L U | [ N e N TS VU Ui Ui UL (S (L W U W N © © T |G R G e T = G N



81611440005
81611456001
81611500124
81612100603
81612435430
81614700043
81615400032
81615405070
81615405070
81615405077
81617010323
81619200032
81619750138
81619750252
81619800043
81619906069
81619906078
81623020023
81623026019
81623056214
81623056214
81623056342
81623106307
81623406108
81623406128
81623836041
81623836087
81623856020
81623856043
81623856046
81623986071
81624100046
81624100177
81625104557
81626300058
81626300067
81626450037
81626456053
81626510050
81626510095
81626510096
81626800059
81626800111
81626800129
81626800130
81626800131
81626806141
81626900054
81626906038
81626906063
81626906063
81626906063
81626910010
81626925001

lock pin

hinge part

molding F99 L/R44,45,49
mudguards extension left
Mudguard Support

covering F99 L/R17,34,39,44,45,49

angle

bracket right

bracket right

bracket left

trim

liquefier

refrigerant hose

refrigerant hose

control valve

control heater

control switch

covering fabric

Seat repair kit

three-point seat belt automatic
three-point seat belt automatic
safety belt right

seat frame

repair kit

Seat repair kit

Seat repair kit height adjustment
Seat repair kit horizontal suspens
Seat repair kit

shock absorber

horizontal suspension

Seat repair kit height adjustment
pillar lining right,lower
covering

bracket L/R10-37

covering right

strip left

door glass left

window lifter left

window guide outer

DUST SEAL

DUST SEAL

knob

operating rod long

lock rod 354,4 MM

lock rod 543,4 MM

lock rod 543,4 MM

door lock

door stop right, upper

door hinge right,lower

door hinge left, lower

door hinge left, lower

door hinge left, lower

fitted bolt, hex

support

e N | S I e T e N e N N T T T 1 T N G e N N e N A I N e e e N e T W U N\ I U U U N |G IS G N @ 2 BN |G IS Qe S N (S



81628600753
81628600877
81629100130
81629100224
81629100225
81629100295
81629105257
81629105259
81629105265
81637330095
81637330099
81637336007
81637336068
81637350028
81637350029
81637400065
81637450016
81664100193
81664100227
81664100293
81664100294
81664100298
81664100335
81664100341
81664100463
81664100483
81664100484
81664105196
81664105199
81664200294
81664206412
81664400184
81664400193
81900100071
81900300199
81906850440
81906850454
81911015181
81916050042
81925010029
81926200046
81930200986
81930300267
81930300279
81953016321
81953016322
81953016328
81953016352
81953016359
81955010234
81955016515
81960020191
81960020286
81960020473

floor mat R10/11

floor mat right, front

aerofoil L/R32-40

bracket

bracket

rubber strip 2200 mm

support F99L/R40-41

bracket F99L/R40-41

bracket left, upper

MIRROR GLASS

mirror glass unheated

mirror glass

mirror glass WR300

bracket

bracket F99 L/R36-37

beaker holder right

stowage box right

covering front

attachment bolt M6X21/40-9SMN28-MA
mudguards 680 MM

mudguards 680 MM

mudguards 460 MM
splash mat 670X188
reinforcement plate left

mudguards 690 MM

covering 684X217

covering 684X310

bracket lower part

reinforcement plate

carrier

MUDGUARD SUPPORT RIGHT
nut

cover with cutout

oval head dowel screw 10,4E8X21X40
countersunk screw M8X15,5SD-AK-10.
hex adjusting nut B-M8-12X27-8-MAN
hex adjusting nut B-M8-13X12-X8CRN
towing pin

cover B55,4/12,5-ST-MAN183-A3C
clamp

shap hook

bush 17X20X11-ST35GBK

bush 20X80X40-ALMGSI0,5

bush 8X28X20-PA-SW

ball joint r.h. thread

ball joint I.h. thread

ball joint r.h. thread

ball joint r.h. thread

ball joint I.h. thread

bowden cable F99L/R32-39

Seat repair kit inclination adjust
protective cap B-PE-RT

plug 13,7X8-20-PE

plug B20X2-LDPE-SW

[ I T Y 'S P e N | R N N i | © I N N WP U N ¢ I N & J I e e e e T N = G e Y

RN N
NN =2ONON =G

_ A A A A a2 A NN -

B oo 3



81960020553
81960200420
81960206006
81963010904
81963010950
81963050382
81963050386
81965020998
81965030161
81965030443
81965030530
81970060028
81970066000
81971206015
81974400229
81974610014
81974700102
81974880072
81978402090
81978402094
81978402102
81978402103
81978402104
81978702038
81981256123
81981306037
81981500118
81981810216
81981816058
81981836083
81981836093
81981836129
81981836296
82252290064
82274210032
82637306026
82637306035
82637306035
84259010018
84264840002
85254136116
85254136118
85326056000
85417150010
85417206018
85437050008
85437400001
85461130005
85461130006
85464310005
85512010001
85517100073
85626510002
85748210002

cap SW13-PE-SW

rubber stop

hollow rubber spring

cooling water hose lower

reducing sleeve 60X50X90-MAN334-8
hose bend 36G60/60-43/60/43-MAN334
hose bend 60G50/50-30/50/40-MAN334
toric seal 44,04X3,53-FPM1-70-BR
cassette radial shaft seal 87,26X1
cassette radial shaft seal 85X150X
radial shaft seal 139X170X11-FPM
gas spring

Chassis repair kit 75 N

fastener

hose clamp 28,0-29,0X8,0-A2-GE

pin

cable binder 4,6X205-8,0-PA6.6-SW
angle

letter M

letter N

letter M

letter A

letter N

plate lion

test fitting M12X1,5

threaded union

hollow screw 1,3MM

retaining clip A-NG6-POM/230

WE slot coupling W-U6-EM12X1,5-CUZ
plug G-SN12-D9-CUZN/232

T-nipple T-SN8-GM12X1,5-D6-CUZN/23
end plug GZ-SN8-CUZN/232

L plug L-SN12-PRA-D9-CUZN/232
light cap yellow

pulse generator

wide-view mirror right

curb mirror WR300

curb mirror WR300

bulb 5W-24V-BA15D

valve

loom headlamps

loom headlamps

U-joint assy.

bush 15X21,8X93,85-ST52-FE/MNPHG5
bracket right

bracket shock absorber

U-section

steering column casing

steering column casing

horn button MAN logo

flexible brake line 12X1

bracket

section right

gas spring 150 N

_) A A A a Wb

RN
SN

A—\AA—\AAA—\%MN_\C\)A—\_\M
o

-_—
—_

=) A A A A A a N E,CDNDN_AECENN L, NOOW A A W



85907100014
85962100012
85962100019
85962100021

stop washer
support
support
slotted bush

N AN D



	Sheet1

